Analyze IEEE 802.11ac
signals using the R&S FS-K96
Software
Application Note
Products:
| R&SFS-K96
| R&SFSW
| R&SFSQ

After the signal generator has been configured successfully the example 802.11ac file
will be transmitted repeatedly.
Ordering Information
Playback of a waveform file on an R&S Vector Signal Generator
1EF82 v1.1 Rohde & Schwarz Analyze WLAN 802.11ac signals using the R&S FS-K96 Software 46
7 Ordering Information
Type Order No.
R&S FS-K96 OFDM Vector Signal Analysis Software
R&S FS-K96PC OFDM Vector Signal Analysis Software
R&S FS-K96U Upgrade from R&S FS-K96 to R&S FS-K96PC
1310.0202.06
1310.0219.06
1310.0225.06
R&S FSW8 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
R&S FSW13 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
R&S FSW26 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
R&S FSW-B28 I/Q Bandwidth Extension
R&S FSW-B40 I/Q Bandwidth Extension
R&S FSW-B80 I/Q Bandwidth Extension
R&S FSW-B160 I/Q Bandwidth Extension
1312.8000.08
1312.8000.13
1312.8000.26
1313.1645.02